
Business Law and Ethics Sierra Ballroom 2/27/2026

TeamMembers School Hold Prep Present EndTime
McDonald,Vinodh Mountain Ridge High School 3:00 PM 3:08 PM 3:38 PM 3:53 PM
Aravind Kumar,Daram Mountain Ridge High School 3:17 PM 3:25 PM 3:55 PM 4:10 PM
Prasad,Vignesh Mountain Ridge High School 3:34 PM 3:42 PM 4:12 PM 4:27 PM
Taduri,Velaga Mountain Ridge High School 3:51 PM 3:59 PM 4:29 PM 4:44 PM
Kotler,Miguel Garcia Thunderbird High School 4:08 PM 4:16 PM 4:46 PM 5:01 PM
Iber,Whitt Shadow Ridge High School 4:25 PM 4:33 PM 5:03 PM 5:18 PM
Gross,Josanu Casteel High School 4:42 PM 4:50 PM 5:20 PM 5:35 PM
Dessaules,Mitchell Sunnyslope High School 4:59 PM 5:07 PM 5:37 PM 5:52 PM
Rohl,Vertes Desert Mountain High School 5:16 PM 5:24 PM 5:54 PM 6:09 PM
Buttafuoco,Capuana Eastmark High School 5:33 PM 5:41 PM 6:11 PM 6:26 PM
Godfrey,Pabolu Eastmark High School 5:50 PM 5:58 PM 6:28 PM 6:43 PM
Pachauli,Tram Arizona College Preparatory 6:07 PM 6:15 PM 6:45 PM 7:00 PM
Bock,Brandon Greenway High School 6:24 PM 6:32 PM 7:02 PM 7:17 PM
Garcia,Milam Desert Vista High School 6:41 PM 6:49 PM 7:19 PM 7:34 PM
Andrade,Vo Williams Field High School 6:58 PM 7:06 PM 7:36 PM 7:51 PM
London,Ray Williams Field High School 7:15 PM 7:23 PM 7:53 PM 8:08 PM



Buying and Merchandising Sierra Ballroom 2/27/2026

TeamMembers School Hold Prep Present EndTime
Fuentes,Fuentes Agua Fria High School 3:00 PM 3:08 PM 3:38 PM 3:53 PM
Burra,Noe Hamilton High School 3:17 PM 3:25 PM 3:55 PM 4:10 PM
Coria Bernabe,Meshey Hamilton High School 3:34 PM 3:42 PM 4:12 PM 4:27 PM
Richards,Sodimu Hamilton High School 3:51 PM 3:59 PM 4:29 PM 4:44 PM
Ajgaonkar,Thatte Arizona College Preparatory 4:08 PM 4:16 PM 4:46 PM 5:01 PM
Dion,Taylor Buena High School 4:25 PM 4:33 PM 5:03 PM 5:18 PM
Goutham Shankar,Narrik Mountain Ridge High School 4:42 PM 4:50 PM 5:20 PM 5:35 PM
Hernandez,Monroy Lucas Trevor G Browne High School 4:59 PM 5:07 PM 5:37 PM 5:52 PM
Malinovitz,Rice Desert Mountain High School 5:16 PM 5:24 PM 5:54 PM 6:09 PM
Contreras,Khoury Desert Vista High School 5:33 PM 5:41 PM 6:11 PM 6:26 PM
Agado,King Desert Vista High School 5:50 PM 5:58 PM 6:28 PM 6:43 PM
Gibson,Perez West Point High School 6:07 PM 6:15 PM 6:45 PM 7:00 PM
Garr,Vinson Willow Canyon High School 6:24 PM 6:32 PM 7:02 PM 7:17 PM
Leslie,Wood Payson High School 6:41 PM 6:49 PM 7:19 PM 7:34 PM
Ferguson,Werkheiser Chaparral High School 6:58 PM 7:06 PM 7:36 PM 7:51 PM



Entrepreneurship TDM Sierra 2/27/2026

TeamMembers School Hold Prep Present EndTime
Anderson,Sanders Hamilton High School 3:00 PM 3:08 PM 3:38 PM 3:53 PM
Mikhael,Moore Deer Valley High School 3:17 PM 3:25 PM 3:55 PM 4:10 PM
Ahmad,Chague Desert Mountain High School 3:34 PM 3:42 PM 4:12 PM 4:27 PM
Balamurugan,Jossy Mountain Ridge High School 3:51 PM 3:59 PM 4:29 PM 4:44 PM
Corbin,Neff Millennium High School 4:08 PM 4:16 PM 4:46 PM 5:01 PM
Dillard,Trentham Highland High School 4:25 PM 4:33 PM 5:03 PM 5:18 PM
Alatovic,Ha Barry Goldwater High School 4:42 PM 4:50 PM 5:20 PM 5:35 PM
Rajput,Willingham Barry Goldwater High School 4:59 PM 5:07 PM 5:37 PM 5:52 PM
Benavidez,Sabahi Chaparral High School 5:16 PM 5:24 PM 5:54 PM 6:09 PM
Knapp,Upton Valley Vista High School 5:33 PM 5:41 PM 6:11 PM 6:26 PM
Palariya,Patel Arizona College Preparatory 5:50 PM 5:58 PM 6:28 PM 6:43 PM
Abney,Uppala Arizona College Preparatory 6:07 PM 6:15 PM 6:45 PM 7:00 PM
Chava,Swarna Arizona College Preparatory 6:24 PM 6:32 PM 7:02 PM 7:17 PM
Iyengar,Shah Arizona College Preparatory 6:41 PM 6:49 PM 7:19 PM 7:34 PM
Fry,Watkins Mountainside High School 6:58 PM 7:06 PM 7:36 PM 7:51 PM



Financial Services (FTDM) Sierra Ballroom 2/27/2026

TeamMembers School Hold Prep Present EndTime
Frederick,Luna Payson High School 3:00 PM 3:08 PM 3:38 PM 3:53 PM
Kemburu,Padala Mountain Ridge High School 3:17 PM 3:25 PM 3:55 PM 4:10 PM
Travitz,Yap Mountain Ridge High School 3:34 PM 3:42 PM 4:12 PM 4:27 PM
Chepuri,Golajana Tolleson Union High School 3:51 PM 3:59 PM 4:29 PM 4:44 PM
Kuznia,Ugarte Maricopa High School 4:08 PM 4:16 PM 4:46 PM 5:01 PM
Granado,Ramirez Willow Canyon High School 4:25 PM 4:33 PM 5:03 PM 5:18 PM
Namey,Wilson Casteel High School 4:42 PM 4:50 PM 5:20 PM 5:35 PM
Greer,Sommers Catalina Foothills High School 4:59 PM 5:07 PM 5:37 PM 5:52 PM
Arroyo,Escorcia Mesa High School 5:16 PM 5:24 PM 5:54 PM 6:09 PM
Duan,Grosse Hamilton High School 5:33 PM 5:41 PM 6:11 PM 6:26 PM
Grande,Smith Thunderbird High School 5:50 PM 5:58 PM 6:28 PM 6:43 PM
Abney,Hansen Arizona College Preparatory 6:07 PM 6:15 PM 6:45 PM 7:00 PM
Arora,Gandhi Arizona College Preparatory 6:24 PM 6:32 PM 7:02 PM 7:17 PM
Jauregui,Stephens Greenway High School 6:41 PM 6:49 PM 7:19 PM 7:34 PM
Bhatia,Su Chaparral High School 6:58 PM 7:06 PM 7:36 PM 7:51 PM
Shnitzer,Trocki Chaparral High School 7:15 PM 7:23 PM 7:53 PM 8:08 PM



Hospitality Services Sierra Ballroom 2/27/2026

TeamMembers School Hold Prep Present EndTime
McDavid,Melendez Valley Vista High School 3:00 PM 3:08 PM 3:38 PM 3:53 PM
Liddell,Stuart Payson High School 3:17 PM 3:25 PM 3:55 PM 4:10 PM
Fox,Thao Maricopa High School 3:34 PM 3:42 PM 4:12 PM 4:27 PM
Mueller,Root-Thorpe Maricopa High School 3:51 PM 3:59 PM 4:29 PM 4:44 PM
Hoang,Sanchez Mountain View High School - Mesa 4:08 PM 4:16 PM 4:46 PM 5:01 PM
Gorman,Smith Desert Mountain High School 4:25 PM 4:33 PM 5:03 PM 5:18 PM
Eda,Lara Williams Field High School 4:42 PM 4:50 PM 5:20 PM 5:35 PM
Parker,Shadewald Chaparral High School 4:59 PM 5:07 PM 5:37 PM 5:52 PM
Pham,Piketty Chaparral High School 5:16 PM 5:24 PM 5:54 PM 6:09 PM
Childers,Garcia Thunderbird High School 5:33 PM 5:41 PM 6:11 PM 6:26 PM
Desai,Krishnadoss Arizona College Preparatory 5:50 PM 5:58 PM 6:28 PM 6:43 PM
Henson,Junge Barry Goldwater High School 6:07 PM 6:15 PM 6:45 PM 7:00 PM
Shin,Yerneni Hamilton High School 6:24 PM 6:32 PM 7:02 PM 7:17 PM
Gorospe,Waite Sunrise Mountain High School 6:41 PM 6:49 PM 7:19 PM 7:34 PM



Marketing Management (MTDM) Sierra Ballroom 2/27/2026

TeamMembers School Hold Prep Present EndTime
Haegen,Hawking Chaparral High School 3:00 PM 3:08 PM 3:38 PM 3:53 PM
Drobot,Golke Chaparral High School 3:17 PM 3:25 PM 3:55 PM 4:10 PM
Jaladi,Vunna Mountain Ridge High School 3:34 PM 3:42 PM 4:12 PM 4:27 PM
Paidi,Vunna Mountain Ridge High School 3:51 PM 3:59 PM 4:29 PM 4:44 PM
Devi,Singamaneni Mountain Ridge High School 4:08 PM 4:16 PM 4:46 PM 5:01 PM
Greer,Kirschner Sunrise Mountain High School 4:25 PM 4:33 PM 5:03 PM 5:18 PM
Kelly,Lair Desert Mountain High School 4:42 PM 4:50 PM 5:20 PM 5:35 PM
Nelsen,Odle Thunderbird High School 4:59 PM 5:07 PM 5:37 PM 5:52 PM
Miller,Nabavi Desert Vista High School 5:16 PM 5:24 PM 5:54 PM 6:09 PM
Fadia,Gaither Catalina Foothills High School 5:33 PM 5:41 PM 6:11 PM 6:26 PM
Coronado Rivas,Marita Maricopa High School 5:50 PM 5:58 PM 6:28 PM 6:43 PM
Drinka,Osorno Maricopa High School 6:07 PM 6:15 PM 6:45 PM 7:00 PM
Jeske,McNamee Maricopa High School 6:24 PM 6:32 PM 7:02 PM 7:17 PM
Flores,Horsch McClintock High School 6:41 PM 6:49 PM 7:19 PM 7:34 PM
Curiel,Luna Valley Vista High School 6:58 PM 7:06 PM 7:36 PM 7:51 PM
Carter,Ellis Williams Field High School 7:15 PM 7:23 PM 7:53 PM 8:08 PM



Sports and Entertainment Marketing TDM Sierra Ballroom 2/27/2026

TeamMembers School Hold Prep Present EndTime
Gloden,Hyseni Peoria High School 3:00 PM 3:08 PM 3:38 PM 3:53 PM
Isaac,Mikhael Mountain Ridge High School 3:17 PM 3:25 PM 3:55 PM 4:10 PM
Eve,Finlayson Queen Creek High School 3:34 PM 3:42 PM 4:12 PM 4:27 PM
Covarrubias,Solis Apollo High School 3:51 PM 3:59 PM 4:29 PM 4:44 PM
Froehler,Ray Buena High School 4:08 PM 4:16 PM 4:46 PM 5:01 PM
Farmer,Rose Barry Goldwater High School 4:25 PM 4:33 PM 5:03 PM 5:18 PM
Lyon,Steik Canyon View High School 4:42 PM 4:50 PM 5:20 PM 5:35 PM
Krich,Rief Horizon High School 4:59 PM 5:07 PM 5:37 PM 5:52 PM
Antonneau,Whipp Higley High School 5:16 PM 5:24 PM 5:54 PM 6:09 PM
Duarte,Perez Maricopa High School 5:33 PM 5:41 PM 6:11 PM 6:26 PM
Aumann,Curley Desert Mountain High School 5:50 PM 5:58 PM 6:28 PM 6:43 PM
Davidson,Mangan Desert Mountain High School 6:07 PM 6:15 PM 6:45 PM 7:00 PM
Callejo,Evans Hamilton High School 6:24 PM 6:32 PM 7:02 PM 7:17 PM
Goskonda,Nahar Arizona College Preparatory 6:41 PM 6:49 PM 7:19 PM 7:34 PM
Mattson,Nakata Arizona College Preparatory 6:58 PM 7:06 PM 7:36 PM 7:51 PM
Hare,Stoughton Casteel High School 7:15 PM 7:23 PM 7:53 PM 8:08 PM



Travel and Tourism Final Role Play 2/27/2026

TeamMembers School Hold Prep Present EndTime
Li,Nichols Boulder Creek High School 3:00 PM 3:08 PM 3:38 PM 3:53 PM
De Montmollin,Holcombe Pinnacle High School 3:17 PM 3:25 PM 3:55 PM 4:10 PM
Raavi,Torticill Liberty High School 3:34 PM 3:42 PM 4:12 PM 4:27 PM
Fair,Sordia Desert Vista High School 3:51 PM 3:59 PM 4:29 PM 4:44 PM
Geist,Matthews Desert Vista High School 4:08 PM 4:16 PM 4:46 PM 5:01 PM
Hunt,Minjares Willow Canyon High School 4:25 PM 4:33 PM 5:03 PM 5:18 PM
Ganesh,Kari Mountain Ridge High School 4:42 PM 4:50 PM 5:20 PM 5:35 PM
Konda,Shah Mountain Ridge High School 4:59 PM 5:07 PM 5:37 PM 5:52 PM
Anugula,Sessler Mountain Ridge High School 5:16 PM 5:24 PM 5:54 PM 6:09 PM
Bhakta,Elango Mountain Ridge High School 5:33 PM 5:41 PM 6:11 PM 6:26 PM
Ahmed,Kadakia Arizona College Preparatory 5:50 PM 5:58 PM 6:28 PM 6:43 PM
Jackson,Thompson Arizona College Preparatory 6:07 PM 6:15 PM 6:45 PM 7:00 PM
Ayers,Shah Desert Mountain High School 6:24 PM 6:32 PM 7:02 PM 7:17 PM
Murray,Pena Verrado High School 6:41 PM 6:49 PM 7:19 PM 7:34 PM
McDermott,Olea Maricopa High School 6:58 PM 7:06 PM 7:36 PM 7:51 PM
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